FORESTRY WORK TOCOLS
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Secti on:

ZTIGA
1368

SPARE PARTS




Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: FORESTRY WORK TOOLS

Pos. Quantity

Spare part

No Description Kit Notes

OCOO~NOOURRWNE

1519-0002-01
1519-0003-01
1519-0004-01
1519-0005-01
1519-0006-01
1519-0007-01
1519-0008-01
1519-0009-01
1911-3221-01
1911-3220-01

Felling lever
Felling lever
Lift hook

Lift tongs
Logging tape
Holster
Leather belt
Felling wedge
File (5/32")
File (3/16")

L=15m
L=127 cm

@ =4,0 mm, 3/8" mi
@ =4,8 mm, 0.325"



